COPOCOM                    Specialist of Customized Industrial Connector
Shenzhen Copocom electronics co., Ltd
Add:No.1Build,Fuyong High-tech industry park, No.1 Fuyuan Road, Baoan District Shenzhen,China
MD Micro Rectangle Connectors
Product Features
■ Seven kinds of Product size including 9pin,15 pin,21 pin,25 pin,

■Portable AIO                           ■Portable test instrument           ■Portable data collector
■Laser module
Order code
      MD    -    9        T       N    -      J
①          ②       ③      ④            ⑤
① Master Code：MD
② Contact quantity：9、15、21、25、31、37、51
③ Types of connector：T – Plug，Z – Receptacle
④ Types of Terminal： No letter - Crimping，N - Vertical，W – Right angle
⑤   Retrofit：J - Grid spacing for trailing end pins 1.27×2.54
COPOCOM                    Specialist of Customized Industrial Connector
Shenzhen Copocom electronics co., Ltd
Add:No.1Build,Fuyong High-tech industry park, No.1 Fuyuan Road, Baoan District Shenzhen,China
MD Crimp cable
■ Plug
■ Receptacle
MD-N Vertical
■ Plug
Order mark A B C Order mark A B C
MD-9TN 19.8 14.3 5.4 MD-25TN 30 24.5 5.4
MD-15TN 23.6 18.2 5.4 MD-31TN 33.7 28.3 5.4
MD-21TN 27.5 22 5.4 MD-37TN 37.5 32.2 5.4
Order mark A B C D
MD-9T 19.8 14.3 2.5 5.4
MD-15T 23.6 18.2 2.5 5.4
MD-21T 27.5 22 2.5 5.4
MD-25T 30 24.5 2.5 5.4
MD-31T 33.7 28.3 2.5 5.4
MD-37T 37.5 32.2 2.5 5.4
MD-51T 36.3 30.8 2.3 6.5
Order mark A B C D
MD-9Z 19.8 14.3 2.5 5.4
MD-15Z 23.6 18.2 2.5 5.4
MD-21Z 27.5 22 2.5 5.4
MD-25Z 30 24.5 2.5 5.4
MD-31Z 33.7 28.3 2.5 5.4
MD-37Z 37.5 32.2 2.5 5.4
MD-51Z 36.3 30.8 2.3 6.5
                MD-9/15/21/25/31/37TN                               MD-51TN
COPOCOM                    Specialist of Customized Industrial Connector
Shenzhen Copocom electronics co., Ltd
Add:No.1Build,Fuyong High-tech industry park, No.1 Fuyuan Road, Baoan District Shenzhen,China
■ Receptacle
Order mark A B C Order mark A B C
MD-9ZN 19.8 14.3 5.4 MD-25ZN 30 24.5 5.4
MD-15ZN 23.6 18.2 5.4 MD-31ZN 33.7 28.3 5.4
MD-21ZN 27.5 22 5.4 MD-37ZN 37.5 32.2 5.4
MD-N1 Vertical
■ Plug
Order mark A B C Order mark A B C
MD-9TN1 19.8 14.3 5.4 MD-25TN1 30 24.5 5.4
MD-15TN1 23.6 18.2 5.4 MD-31TN1 33.7 28.3 5.4
MD-21TN1 27.5 22 5.4 MD-37TN1 37.5 32.2 5.4
■
■
■
■
■
                MD-9/15/21/25/31/37ZN                                                MD-51ZN
                MD-9/15/21/25/31/37TN1                                              MD-51TN1
COPOCOM                    Specialist of Customized Industrial Connector
Shenzhen Copocom electronics co., Ltd
Add:No.1Build,Fuyong High-tech industry park, No.1 Fuyuan Road, Baoan District Shenzhen,China
■ Receptacle
Order mark A B C Order mark A B C
MD-9ZN1 19.8 14.3 5.4 MD-25ZN1 30 24.5 5.4
MD-15ZN1 23.6 18.2 5.4 MD-31ZN1 33.7 28.3 5.4